ARROW
110
(PL-2)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
D61-IC Single Cylinder
D62-IC Double Cylinder
D60 SERIES GRADE 1
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY DEADLOCKS

(BWC)
605, 612, 630
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: RE-CK4451 Entrance
Design: GWC Global  Design
Finish: 630 Satin Stainless Steel
Keyway: D1 D1 keyway
CYLINDRICAL DEADLOCKS
DL3000 SERIES
$DL3011 Single Cylinder (Key outside/blank plate inside)
$DL3012 Double Cylinder
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4"
BACKSET: 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8"
BOLT THROW: 1"
CYLINDER: Mortise
KEYWAYS: D1, L4
FINISH: 613 Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed
626 Satin Chromium Plated
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: RE-DL3013 Single Cylinder
Finish: 626 Satin Chromium Plated
Keyway: D1 D1 keyway
NOTE: Many Corbin-Russwin locks are being phased out. We also have Schlage with Corbin-Russwin keyways. v1
Call for GREAT closeout prices.
We still stock:
CK4451 GWC 630 D1
Call for GREATcloseout prices.
DEXTER
147
(PL-6)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
J SERIES DEADBOLT
For Residential Use
ANSI  A156.5, 1992, Grade 3.
Residential 25-year Mechanical Warranty.
Residential 5-year Finish Warranty.
Rekeyable to Schlage Locks.
Easy To Install.
24 Locks per case
 To Order, Specify:
Function: JD60 Single Cylinder
Finish: 605 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable Latch
J SERIES HANDLESET
For Residential Use
ANSI  A156.2, 1996, 4000 Series, Grade 3.
Residential 25-year Mechanical Warranty.
Residential 5-year Finish Warranty.
Rekeyable to Schlage Locks.
Easy To Install.
4 Locks per case
Interior Packs
JH59 For Locking Handles
Interior Pack Designs
BRY 605,609,630
CNA 605,609,619,620,625,630
DOV 605,609,630
LAS 605,609,619,620,625,630,716
MAR 605,609,619,620,625,630
STR 605,619,716
TOR 605,609,619,620,625,630,716
 To Order, Specify:
For handle-(exterior only)
Handle No.: JH58 PRS
Finish: 619
For interior pack-(Listed above)
Interior No.: JH59
Design: LAS
Finish: 619
*Handing: LH
*Required on LAS lever design.
Function Description
JH58 Locking Handle Exterior
JH59 Locking Handle Interior
JH193 Dummy Handleset w/interior*
*BAR exterior; BRY, CNA, LAS or STR interiors only.
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICK.: 1-5/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: AL-Adjustable for 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"
with square and round corner
face plates.
STRIKE: Square corner strike
(1-1/8" x 2-3/4") for deadbolt.
1/4" Radius full lip for bottom latch.
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
KEY BLANK: J750-000
KEYWAY: Schlage C Keyway, 5-pin
FINISHES: 605 (US-3) Bright Brass
609 (US-5) Antique Brass

inside. Using key outside will retract deadbolt latch if
needed.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: 907 Single Cylinder
Finish: US-LO3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 2"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-LO3 Bright Brass - Lifetime
US-11P Venetian Bronze
US-15 Satin Nickel
v1
KWIKSET
157
(PL-8)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
Contains:
1 deadlock (660/665) and
1 entry lock (400P/400T), keyed alike.
Adjustable latches— 2-3/8" or 2-3/4"
Round Corner Strikes (RCS).
Sets available Keyed in 2's (KA-2)
660 SERIES DEADBOLTS
ANSI A156.5, Grade 3.
Limited Lifetime Mechanical
Warranty
5-year Finish Warranty
COMBO PACKS
Limited Lifetime Mechanical
Warranty.
5-year Finish Warranty.
5-Pin Cylinder.
Key Blank: KW-81063
6 locks per case.
12 locks per case.
660 Single Cylinder
US-3, 5, 11P, 15, 15A, 26, 26D
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable for 2-3/8", 2-3/4"
663 has 2-3/8" fixed latch
STRIKE: 1" x 2-1/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
1-5/8" x 1" (For 663 Lock)
2-1/8" or 1-1/2" x 1" (For 667 Lock)
CYLINDER: 5-pin
KEY BLANK: KW-81063
FINISHES: US-3 (605) Polished Brass
US-5 (609) Antique Brass
US-11P Venetian Bronze
US-15 (619) Satin Nickel
US-15A (620) Antique Nickel
US-26 (625) Polished Chrome
US-26D (626) Satin Chrome
No. Description
660 Single Cylinder: Deadbolt operated by key outside and
thumbturn inside.
663 Thumbturn Only: Deadbolt operated by thumbturn
one side. No trim on other side.
665 Double Cylinder: Deadbolt operated by key both sides.
667 Thumbturn x Plate: Deadbolt operated by thumbturn
on interior. Blank plate on exterior.
 To Order, Specify:

ED1470X Same as above except includes push button lock and unlock buttons
on inside to extend or retract deadbolt.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: ED1460X Single Cylinder
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
6 locks per case
ED1470X
INSIDE OUTSIDE
INSIDE OUTSIDE
Other finishes available by special order.
We also stock Kwikset's 907 Series Powerbolt.
v1
WEISER
231
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
WELCOME HOME SERIES
DEADBOLTS
Heavy Duty Deadbolts
ANSI A156.5, Grade 2 on wooden frames.
1" projection deadbolt latch with 1/4" diameter
hardened steel free-turning roller.
Single cylinder T-turn meets handicapped specifications.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
Residential Lifetime Finish warranty.
Stock No. Operation
D9470X Single Cylinder
D9370X Double Cylinder
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1"
2-1/8" x 1" acceptable if grade 2 not required.
BOLT THROW: 1"
STRIKE: 10046-1
FINISHES: US-3B Bright Brass
US-5 Antique Brass, oxidized,
hand relieved and highlighted
US-11P Venetian BronzeTM
US-12 Tuscan CopperTM
US-15 Satin Nickel
US-26DB Satin Chrome
BBrilliance Finish is standard on exterior side of locks.
ELEMENTS SERIES DEADBOLTS
Standard Duty Deadbolts
1" projection deadbolt latch with 1/4" diameter
hardened steel free-turning roller.
Single cylinder T-turn meets handicapped
specifications.
Residential 25-Year Mechanical Warranty.
Residential 10-Year Finish Warranty.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: DC9470L Single Cylinder
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
*Latch: AL Adjustable
*Weiser Lock will be switching over to 6AL Universal latch.
This latch includes drive-in latch with square corner and
round corner faceplates. Most locks will be switching to
round corner strikes (RCS-R3).
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
STRIKE: 5051
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-5 Antique Brass, oxidized,
hand relieved and highlighted
US-15 Satin Nickel
US-26D Satin Chrome
Stock No. Operation
DC9470L Single Cylinder
DC9370L Double Cylinder
DC9470L: 24 locks per case.
DC9370L: 12 locks per case.
D9470X: 24 locks per case.
D9370X: 12 locks per case.
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: D9470X Single Cylinder
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
*Latch: AL Adjustable
*Weiser Lock will be switching over to 6AL Universal
latch. This latch includes drive-in latch with square
corner and round corner faceplates. Most locks will be
switching to round corner strikes (RCS-R2).
WEISER
232
(PL-14)
®ZIPF LOCK COMPANY
D SERIES GATELOCK
Gate Lock with Deadlocking Latch
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
Residential Lifetime Finish warranty.
Stock No. Operation
D840X Single Cylinder
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-1/2" to 1-7/8"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 2-1/8" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1/2"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: D840X Single Cylinder
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
INDICATOR DEADBOLT
The Indicator Deadbolt has a thumbturn on the
inside and displays "VACANT" on a green
panel when open and "OCCUPIED" on a red
panel when locked.
Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
24 locks per case
CONNECTING DOOR DEADBOLT
The Connecting Door deadbolt has a blank
plate on the exterior of door. Deadbolt oper-
ated by thumbturn on interior of door.
Residential Lifetime Mechanical warranty.
24 locks per case
24 locks per case
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: D9770I Indicator Deadbolt
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-26D Satin Chrome
Stock No. Operation
D9770I Indicator Deadbolt
WE-9159 Emergency Key
Stock No. Operation
D9670M Connecting Door Deadbolt
SPECIFICATIONS
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/8" to 1-3/4"
BACKSET: Adjustable 2-3/8" to 2-3/4"
BORE: 1-1/2" x 1"
BOLT THROW: 1"
FINISHES: US-3 Bright Brass
US-26D Satin Chrome
HOW TO ORDER: Specify,
Function: D9670M Connecting Door
Finish: US-3 Bright Brass
Latch: AL Adjustable
Discontinued. Call
for closeout prices.
WE-9159
v1